
Order Date First Name Last Name
9/11/23 9:23 PM contra costa Lynda Deschambault
9/11/23 10:06 PM Walnut creekd Carol Weed
9/12/23 10:22 AM contra costa Robert Kindt
9/13/23 7:52 AM Walnut creekd Robert Joe
9/13/23 8:59 AM moraga teresa onoda
9/13/23 9:04 PM Jan Warren
9/14/23 9:43 AM Moraga Renee Zeimer
9/14/23 10:57 AM Pinole Devin Murphy
9/14/23 11:59 AM Piole Devin Murphy
9/14/23 3:06 PM cocord Laura Nakamura
9/15/23 8:20 PM concord Laura Hoffmeistet
9/16/23 8:19 PM Moraga Teresa Onoda
9/17/23 12:04 PM orinda Latika Malkani
9/17/23 3:02 PM concord Carlyn Obringer
9/18/23 10:40 AM concord Ken Yee
9/18/23 1:47 PM Karen Perkins
9/18/23 4:56 PM cocord Michael Hart
9/19/23 2:28 PM contra costa Andrew Johnson
9/19/23 2:43 PM contra costa Lisa Jackson
9/19/23 3:35 PM walnut Creek Candice Rankin Mumby
9/19/23 3:38 PM Abby Andrews
9/19/23 3:53 PM Van Rainey
9/19/23 4:51 PM Paul Wermer
9/19/23 7:42 PM Nkole Mwamba
9/19/23 7:47 PM Marlene Esquivel
9/19/23 8:06 PM Mark Van Landuyt
9/20/23 3:42 AM Benjamin amy Agyepong
9/20/23 7:26 AM Scott Patterson
9/20/23 8:22 AM Kathleen Goforth
9/20/23 9:22 AM CCC county Adam Scarbrough
9/20/23 9:48 AM CCC county Mike Rusk
9/20/23 10:58 AM West County Wastewater Aaron Winer
9/20/23 11:06 AM CCC county Jody London
9/20/23 11:34 AM Concord Laura Hoffmeister
9/20/23 12:02 PM Kathy Battat
9/20/23 12:22 PM 350 Bay Area Laura Neish
9/20/23 12:25 PM Foster City Vanessa Brannon
9/20/23 2:19 PM MCE KIARA DONATO
9/20/23 2:45 PM Fosterci Ty Sam Hindi
9/20/23 3:51 PM Moraga Steve Woehleke
9/20/23 4:18 PM Walnut-Cr Eek Kathryn Walsh
9/20/23 4:24 PM Recycles Mart Ashley Louisiana
9/20/23 7:15 PM  Walnut Creek William Smith



9/21/23 6:31 AM Volvo Cars Hadil Seid
9/21/2023 13:36 Moraga Alistair Fortson
9/21/2023 14:30 MCE Speaker Sebastian Conn
9/21/2023 17:44 Contra Costa Marti Roach
9/21/2023 19:25 Moraga Teresa Onoda
9/22/2023 0:01 El Cerrito Fred Bialy
9/22/2023 8:53 Speaker Tony Pastore
9/22/23 10:17 AM Speaker Alok Singhania
9/22/23 10:38 AM Grid Alternatives Speak Arthur Bart-Williams
9/22/23 11:53 AM CC County Brendan Havenar-Daughton
9/22/23 1:28 PM CC County Darren Saadat
9/22/23 2:20 PM San Ramon sue bock
9/22/23 3:57 PM Hayward Julie Roche
9/23/23 4:15 PM Danville Rob Culin
9/23/23 9:36 PM  Margo Thelander
9/24/23 10:21 AM  Susan Harris
9/24/23 3:41 PM Walnut Creek Bob Joe
9/25/23 5:54 AM Danville Dave Fong
9/25/23 8:57 AM Rossmoor WC Brad Waite
9/25/23 9:25 AM Pittsburg Speaker Shanelle Scales-Preston
9/25/23 11:17 AM Greenbelt. Sponsor Victor Flores
9/25/23 11:40 AM Lafayette Wei-Tai Kwok
9/25/23 1:22 PM Martinez Arianna Aguilera
9/25/23 2:22 PM  Ravi Khetan
9/25/23 3:42 PM Hercules Barbara Beno
9/25/23 4:50 PM Santa Barbara Kristian Hoffland
9/25/23 6:19 PM  Ninad Shah
9/25/23 8:19 PM  Frederick Kern
9/25/23 11:29 PM  David Howorka
9/25/23 11:32 PM  James Richmond
9/26/23 7:23 AM  Mindy Craig
9/26/23 8:16 AM  Nancy Hu
9/26/23 8:43 AM  Wes Bennion
9/26/23 9:10 AM  Bianca Hutner
9/26/23 9:29 AM  Bianca Hutner
9/26/23 9:47 AM  Teresa Onoda
9/26/23 10:33 AM Watsonville. Toto Vu-Duc
9/26/23 10:40 AM  Brandon O’Rourke
9/26/23 11:10 AM Brentwood Casey Wichert
9/26/23 11:38 AM  Greg Colley
9/26/23 11:46 AM  James Richmond
9/26/23 12:28 PM Walnut Creek Margo Thelander
9/26/2023 Concord Justin Bosche

Speaker Alok Singhania



Speaker Shanelle Scales-Preston
Sustainable Rossmoor Adrian Byram

Barry Brian
san Ramon

El Cerrito staff?
Richmond Samantha Carr?
Lafayette Wei Tai?
Hercules Barbara Beno?

Martinez Mike Chandler?
Brentwwood susanah Myers?
Oakley Paul Seger?
San Pablo Amanda Booth?



Email
info@generationgreen.com
carol4ofa@gmail.com
rob@gotwatts.com
bobjoewc@gmail.com
tonoda@moraga.ca.us
jxwarren1947@yahoo.com
rkzeimer@gmail.com
dmurphy@ci.pinole.ca.us
devin@murphyforpinole.com
Laura.Nakamura@cityofconcord.org
laura.hoffmeister@cityofconcord.org
tonoda@moraga.ca.us
lmalkani@cityoforinda.org
carlyn.obringer@cityofconcord.org
Ken.Yee@cityofconcord.org
kper@sbcglobal.net
michael.hart@cityofconcord.org
ajohns2050@gmail.com
67jacksonl@gmail.com
rankinmumby@walnut-creek.org
andrews@walnut-creek.org
vanrainey@att.net
paul@pw-sc.com
nkolemwamba@yahoo.com
mesqvl@gmail.com
hepjazz@yahoo.com
benjaminaagyepong@gmail.com
oceanelevated@gmail.com
almartyn@yahoo.com
adam.scarbrough@dcd.cccounty.us
mikerusk@comcast.net
awiner@wcwd.org
Jody.London@dcd.cccounty.us
laurahoffmeister@cityofconcord.org
kbattat@gmail.com
laura@350BayArea.org
vbrannon@fostercity.org
kdonato@mcecleanenergy.org
shindi@fostercity.org
swoehleke@moraga.ca.us
walsh@walnut-creek.org
ashley@recyclesmart.org
smithwja@gmail.com



hadil.seid@volvocars.com
afortson@moraga.ca.us
sconn@MCECLEANENERGY.ORG
martiroach@gmail.com
tonoda@moraga.ca.us
fred.bialy@sonic.net
tony@grid-scape.com
alok@grid-scape.com
abartwilliams@gridalternatives.org
Brendan.Havenar-Daughton@pw.cccounty.us
dsaadat@pw.cccounty.us
suembock@gmail.com
julie.roche@hayward-ca.gov
rob.culin@gmail.com
margothelander3@gmail.com
susanlharris@mac.com
bobjoewc@gmail.com
dfong@danville.ca.gov
bradwaite@comcast.net
sscalespreston@ci.pittsburg.ca.us
vflores@greenbelt.org
wkwok@lovelafayette.org
aaguilera2@cityofmartinez.org
ravi1170@hotmail.com
barbbeno@aol.com
khoffland@santabarbaraca.gov
ninad@niyantras.com
fredkern@gmail.com
davidhoworka@gmail.com
James@FirstNoteFinance.com
mindy@bluepointplanning.com
nchsu514@gmail.com
wesleybennion@gmail.com
biancahutner@gmail.com
bianca@bluepointplanning.com
tonoda@moraga.ca.us
toto.vuduc@watsonville.gov
brandon@orourke.consulting
cwichert@brentwoodca.gov
ghcolley@gmail.com
james@firstnotefinance.com
margothelander3@gmail.com
justin.Bosch@cityofconcord.org
alok@grid-scape.com



sscalespreston@pittsburgca.gov
adrian@byram.org
barrybrian@alum.mit.edu
mrubiodp@gmail.com
luzgomez000@gmail.com

Samantha_Carr@ci.richmond.ca.us
climatebuddy@gmail.com
itregub@gmail.com
barbbeno@aol.com
mchandler@cityofmartinez.org

psseger65@gmail.com
AmandaB@sanpabloca.gov


